Joaquin Moraga Intermediate
Student Climate Survey
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What is your gender?
2018
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What grade are you in?
2018




Do you like school?
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Yes Sometimes No
W 2018 33% 57% 10%
W 2017 32% 56% 12%
20162 40% 50% 10%
W 2015 35% 53% 12%
W 2014 32% 59% 9%
W 2013 43% 50% 8%
w2012 33% 54% 12%
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Do you feel safe at school?
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Sometimes No B 2016
W 2018 227% 3% = 2015
W 2017 22% 2% 2014
w2016 18% 2%
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2015 21% 3% 2013
W 2014 17% 3% w2012
W 2013 16% 4%
W 2012 18% 4%




Do you feel connected to school?
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W 2018 41% 43% 16%
M 2017 43% 42% 15%



How often have you felt mistreated or seen
mistreatment this school year?
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Almost never, 0-2 times 3-4 times Almost every month Weekly
W 2018 51% 26% 13% 10%



How many times this school year have you
experienced unwanted physical contact
from another JM student?

Never 1-2 3-4 5-6 7 Oor more
W 2018 60% 29% 7% 1% 3%
W 2017 56% 31% 9% 1% 4%
W 2016 58% 27% 8% 3% 4%
W 2015 52% 30% 9% 1% 8%
W 2014 55% 30% 7% 3% 6%
W 2013 59% 28% 8% 1% 4%
W 2012 65% 24% 5% 1% 6%




How many times has another JM student
started a mean rumor about you during this

school year?

S s ——

Never 1-2 3-4 5-6 7 or more
W 2018 60% 29% 7% 2% 3%
W 2017 56% 31% 8% 2% 3%
2016 59% 29% 7% 2% 3%
W 2015 60% 29% 4% 3% 4%
W 2014 65% 26% 5% 1% 2%
2013 67% 24% 5% 2% 3%
W 2012 69% 23% 4% 1% 3%




How many times have you been excluded or
felt alone during this school year?
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Never 1-2 3-4 5-6 7 or more

W 2018 43% 36% 1% 4% 6%
W 2017 43% 37% 1% 2% 7%
2016 47% 32% 1% 4% 6%
M 2015 46% 33% 9% 4% 8%
W 2014 467% 34% 12% 3% 6%
W 2013 487% 35% 8% 4% 5%
w2012 56% 29% 8% 2% 5%




How many times has your school work
been hidden, stolen or destroyed during

this school year?

o
&
9
18§ :
OZ — _ em' | T N e
Never 1-2 3-4 5-6 7 Or more
W 2018 73% 20% 4% 1% 2%
W 2017 70% 21% 6% 1% 2%
72016 70% 22% 5% 1% 2%
W 2015 69% 20% 6% 1% 4%
W 2014 79% 15% 4% 1% 1%
W 2013 79% 16% 3% 1% 2%
w2012 80% 15% 2% 1% 3%




How many times has your personal
property been hidden, stolen or destroyed

during this school year?

Never 1-2 3-4 5-6 7 Or more
W 2018 65% 25% 5% 1% 3%
W 2017 58% 32% 6% 2% 3%
w2016 60% 26% 8% 2% 4%
W 2015 53% 30% 10% 2% 5%
W 2014 62% 27% 6% 2% 3%
W 2013 62% 28% 5% 1% 4%
W 2012 67% 25% 4% 1% 3%




How many good friends do you have?
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None 1 2 3 4 or more
W2018 2% 2% 7% 10% 80%
W 2017 1% 2% 9% 10% 78%
2016 3% 2% 5% 12% 79%
W 2015 2% 2% 5% 5% 85%
W 2014 1% 1% 5% 1% 82%
W 2013 2% 3% 5% 9% 82%
W 2012 3% 3% 4% 8% 83%




How many times have you missed school
because you fear being hurt or mistreated

during this school year?

0%
Never 1-2 3-4 5-6 7 Or more
W 2018 93% 5% 1% 0% 1%
W 2017 93% 6% 1% 0% 0%
2016 94% 4% 1% 0% 1%
M 2015 93% 5% 1% 0% 1%
W 2014 947% 4% 1% 0% 1%
W 2013 94% 3% 1% 1% 1%
W 2012 947% 4% 0% 0% 2%




If you saw someone being mistreated at

school, would you try to stop it?
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Not Sure
W 2018
w2017 63% 4% 33%
2016 60% 3% 37%
W 2015 547% 4% 42%
W 2014 547% 2% 44%
H 2013 45% 4% 51%

W 2012 50% 3% 47%



If you saw someone being mistreated at
school, would you report it?

Yes No Not Sure
W 2018 50% 6% 44%
W 2017 56% 9% 35%
w2016 54% 9% 37%
W 2015 42% 9% 49%
W 2014 407% 10% 50%
W 2013 41% 10% 50%
W 2012 43% 1% 46%




Do you feel pressure by other JM student/s not
to report acts of mistreatment?

30%
30%
20%
10% -
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Yes No Not Sure
W 2018 14% 607% 26%
W 2017 16% 59% 25%
20162 16% 63% 21%
W 2015 15% 58% 27%
W 2014 15% 59% 27%
W 2013 12% 63% 25%
W 2012 12% 66% 22%




Where have you been mistreated at school?
(Check all that apply)
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When have you been mistreated?
(Check all that apply)
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Have you been called at school?
(Check all that apply)
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anti gay
insults

disability
insults

gender
based
insults

nationality racial slurs religious
slurs

W 2018
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2012



How many times have you been cyberbullied
this school year?
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Never 1to2 3to4 5t06 7 or more
W 2018 87.9% 8.9% 1.5% 0.5% 1.2%
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How many times have you cyberbullied
someone else this school year?
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Never 1-2 3-4 5-6 7 or more
m 2018 96% 3% 0.03% 0.03% 0.03%



If you were being mistreated at school or

online, would you feel comfortable talking to
your parents or other trusted adult about 1t?
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B Spring 2018 57% 14% 29%
m Fall 2017 60% 16% 24%



Do your parents talk with you about texting,
online safety and online behavior?
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Yes Not very much Not at all
B Spring 2018 64% 30% 6%
m Fall 2017 65% 26% 9%




Do you think your school is doing a good job In
teaching you to be responsible online?
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Not really Okay job Pretty good job Really good job
B Spring 2018 19% 37% 35%
m Fall 2017 22% 31% 35% 12%




